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2026 RIFMA Conference
Thursday, May 14th, 8:00 am - 4:30 pm
University of Rhode Island, Center for Biotechnology and Life Sciences

Sponsorships

Thank you for your interest in being a sponsor/vendor for the 
2026 Rhode Island Floodplain Mitigation Conference.

The sponsorship levels are:

$1,500 River$1,500 River
SponsorshipSponsorship

$1,000 Stream$1,000 Stream
SponsorshipSponsorship

$750 Cove$750 Cove
SponsorshipSponsorship

Wave ExhibitorWave Exhibitor
Nonprofit/Government ($150)Nonprofit/Government ($150)
Private ($500)Private ($500)

$3,000 Watershed$3,000 Watershed
SponsorshipSponsorship

•	 Keynote Speaker & Happy Hour Sponsorship 
•	 5 RIFMA Memberships & Conference Registrations
•	 Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
•	 Exhibitor Booth Space

•	 Lunch Sponsorship
•	 3 RIFMA Memberships & Conference Registrations
•	 Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
•	 Exhibitor Booth Space

•	 Breakfast Sponsorship
•	 Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
•	 Exhibitor Booth Space

•	 Networking Break Sponsorship
•	 Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
•	 Exhibitor Booth Space

•	 Exhibitor Booth Space
•	 Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda 

ENGAGING AND EDUCATING THE COMMUNITY OF 
FLOODPLAIN MANAGERS TO IMPROVE THE EFFECTIVENESS AND 

EFFICIENCY OF ALL ASPECTS OF FLOODPLAIN 
MANAGEMENT IN RHODE ISLAND

SOLD OUT



Exhibitors

ENGAGING AND EDUCATING THE COMMUNITY OF 
FLOODPLAIN MANAGERS TO IMPROVE THE EFFECTIVENESS AND 

EFFICIENCY OF ALL ASPECTS OF FLOODPLAIN 
MANAGEMENT IN RHODE ISLAND

Booth Space:
The booth space will be assigned prior to your arrival; please check in at the 
Conference Registration table when you arrive. 
You will be provided with a standard 6 foot rectangular table and 2 chairs (please 
supply your own tablecloth). Please let us know in advance if you have any 
specific needs such as a nearby electrical outlet

Loading/ Unloading:
The event starts at 8:00 am with light refreshments. You are welcome to start 
unloading at 7:30 am. You may break down your display when the conference 
concludes at 4:30 pm.

Logo:
Please email your logo to RhodeIslandFMA@gmail.com no later than April 29, 2026

Additional Information:
During conference afternoon breaks, we are requesting that Sponsors and 
Exhibitors are present at their booth spaces. Please plan to offer something that 
will draw attendees. During our happy hour event, please use that time to draw 
attendees together and search for networking opportunities!
If you have something to donate for a prize drawing at the end of the conference, 
that would be greatly appreciated!

Please direct questions to RhodeIslandFMA@gmail.com

Payment Information
Payment may be made via PayPal (rhodeislandfma@gmail.com) or check, make 
checks payable to RI Flood Mitigation Association and mail 
payments to:

RI Flood Mitigation Association
P.O. Box 14235

East Providence, RI 02904
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